
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

15 

199 

38 

180 

9 

7 

825 

27 

51 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Braylon Underwood 

Kevin Ruth 

Elijah Jones 

Tyson Underwood 

Lucas Tarango 

Lucas Hilburn 

Devin Bidegain 

Keaton Wiegers 

Points 

209 

184 

164 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

99 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.195 

0.416 

1.135 

4.566 

6.874 

11.736 

12.518 

12.762 

Total Tm 

11:47.365 

11:47.560 

11:47.781 

11:48.500 

11:51.931 

11:54.239 

11:59.101 

11:59.883 

12:00.127 

Best Lap 

41.649 

41.530 

41.562 

41.646 

41.788 

42.015 

41.937 

41.927 

42.213 

In Lap 

14 

13 

8 

12 

6 

9 

7 

8 

13 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec - avoidable contact w/ #27 

 

Printed: 12/18/2022 6:35:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #04 
03 LO206 JR 1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:08:09 

CW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

12/18/2022 15:30 


